FORATA bateria bidetowa bez odptywu, czarny mat D Sa Fl Ho

Kod: FT003/15
Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢: 40 mm
Wysokos¢: 148 mm
Gtebokos¢: 140 mm

W+tasciwosci

Kolor: Czarny mat
Materiat: Mosigdz
Gwarancja: 6 lat
Kartatechniczna

140

120
20
,‘(}/
' el
T v

148

115

040
114

Max 25

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



